FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Voltage
ZLINE 36 in. Convertible Satin Stainless Steel Wall Mount Range Hood with
Stainless Steel Handle (KB4SNX-36)
Luxury isn’t meant to be left desired—it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE 36 in.
Convertible Satin Stainless Steel Wall Mount Range Hood with Stainless Steel Handle
(KB4SNX-36) provides a professional culinary experience by pairing built-to-last
quality with a timeless style. Achieve ZLINE Attainable Luxury® excellence with
unrivaled performance designed to enhance your kitchen’s capability.
4-Speed Fan Control - Choose the appropriate air flow among 120/240/320/400
CFM for your cooking situation
Powerful Ventilation - The highest speed setting of 400 CFM air flow efficiently moves
large amounts of air away from your cooking area
Satin Stainless Steel Finish - ZLINE's Satin Stainless Steel finish is a circular, non-
directional, professionally styled stainless steel that is rust, scratch, and fingerprint-
resistant
Minimal Cleaning - This range hood includes dishwasher-safe stainless steel baffle
filters that are simple to clean
LED Lighting - This ZLINE range hood comes equipped with 2 energy-efficient LED
lights to illuminate the cooking surface below
Easy Installation - ZLINE range hoods are designed to fit standard (circular) ductwork
for simple installation; this hood includes a transition piece for 6 in. diameter ducting
KB4SNX-36
Satin Stainless Steel
2
120/240/320/400
6
No
Product Dimensions (in.) 35.5 in. W x 17.75 in. D x 12 in. H
5
110
3 year parts, life-time motor warranty
ETL Listed,CEC Listed
SKU
Finish
# of Lights
Airflow
Duct Size
Outdoor Approved
SPECIFICATIONS IN-DEPTH
Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Voltage
ZLINE 36 in. Convertible Satin Stainless Steel Wall Mount Range Hood with
Stainless Steel Handle (KB4SNX-36)
SKU
Finish
# of Lights
# of Speeds
Airflow
Duct Size (in.)
Max CFM
Outdoor Approved
Recirculating
Remote Blower
3 year parts, life-time motor warranty
ETL Listed,CEC Listed
5
110
35.5 in. W x 17.75 in. D x 12 in. HKB4SNX-36
Satin Stainless Steel
2
4
120/240/320/400
6
400
No
Yes
No
Product Dimensions (in.)